
November 2024
STORAGE INFLOW- C.F.S. RELEASE - C.F.S. GAINS(+)

ACRE-FEET O'NEILL S.LUIS CALIF. O'NEILL S.LUIS DOS AMIGOS * OR LOSS(-)
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN.  AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING PUMPING DELIV. C.F.S.

50,060
1 223.72 52,974 2,914 2,041 1,787 1,995 0 0 4,628 274
2 223.90 53,458 484 2,133 1,395 1,626 0 854 3,963 -92
3 223.95 53,592 134 2,516 1,085 1,842 0 1,367 3,867 -141
4 222.90 50,779 -2,813 1,488 542 1,656 373 683 3,622 -426
5 221.36 46,705 -4,074 832 0 2,862 0 1,960 3,208 -580
6 223.00 51,046 4,341 1,525 623 3,157 0 0 3,688 572
7 223.75 53,054 2,008 1,719 1,240 1,920 0 0 4,165 298
8 222.50 49,713 -3,341 1,862 0 1,531 0 769 3,976 -333
9 222.52 49,767 54 2,300 1,091 1,842 0 689 4,626 109
10 222.30 49,182 -585 2,262 2,726 865 0 1,367 4,611 -170
11 222.98 50,993 1,811 2,350 2,170 1,073 0 683 4,147 150
12 223.52 52,437 1,444 2,277 1,705 834 0 684 3,471 68
13 223.60 52,652 215 2,212 852 938 0 687 3,156 -50
14 223.44 52,223 -429 2,355 0 1,527 0 1,233 2,733 -133
15 222.58 49,926 -2,297 2,206 0 725 0 1,626 2,186 -277
16 222.32 49,235 -691 2,333 389 1,359 0 1,467 2,818 -145
17 222.06 48,544 -691 2,470 546 920 0 1,467 2,659 -158
18 222.20 48,916 372 1,769 1,091 1,641 0 1,347 2,802 -164
19 221.99 48,360 -556 1,548 0 2,222 0 1,538 2,383 -129
20 221.35 46,679 -1,681 2,375 1,015 1,347 0 2,060 3,244 -281
21 221.60 47,336 657 2,846 1,013 1,673 0 1,773 3,317 -111
22 221.86 48,019 683 2,837 0 3,351 0 3,199 2,734 89
23 222.00 48,385 366 3,098 0 5,618 0 5,850 2,499 -183
24 221.90 48,124 -261 3,105 0 5,429 0 6,330 2,244 -91
25 222.00 48,385 261 3,169 0 6,574 0 6,954 2,534 -123
26 222.66 50,139 1,754 3,188 0 6,988 0 6,293 3,177 178
27 222.76 50,406 267 3,166 0 7,103 0 8,009 1,923 -203
28 222.08 48,597 -1,809 3,114 0 7,055 0 8,757 1,870 -454
29 221.71 47,625 -972 3,145 0 6,838 0 8,004 2,115 -354
30 221.24 46,390 -1,235 3,163 0 6,966 0 8,450 1,934 -368
TOTALS -3,670 71,404 19,270 89,477 373 84,100 94,300 -3,228
ACRE-FEET -3,670 141,629 38,222 177,475 739 166,807 187,045 0 -6,405
* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS

 SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

O'Neill Generation 739 Dos Amigos Pump 187,045
San Luis Pump 166,807 Deliveries 0

Total 354,591
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